Direction: Tamaris - Salon-de-Provence

® Departure on 10/28/2025 at 6:30

Timetable

o) Pastourelles
Salon-de-Provence

o) Pastourelles
Salon-de-Provence

o) Bartavelles
Salon-de-Provence

o) Bartavelles
Salon-de-Provence

o) Tamaris

Salon-de-Provence

6:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

20:00
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