







Direction: Tamaris - Salon-de-Provence

## ① Departure on 10/28/2025 at 6:30

## Timetable

Ç	Pastourelles Salon-de-Provence	6:30
d	Pastourelles Salon-de-Provence	12:00
d	Bartavelles Salon-de-Provence	14:00
d	Bartavelles Salon-de-Provence	16:00
C	Tamaris Salon-de-Provence	20:00